
For more information visit madegoods.com, email info@madegoods.com or call 626 333 1177

VARECK BOX SET

The rich tone and smooth texture of the Vareck 
box set features handsome Macassar Ebony 
veneer, gorgeous hinges, and a lined interior.

MATERIAL
Veneer

DIMENSIONS
A.	 9.5"L x 7"W x 3.5"H
B.	 12.5"L x 10"W x 3.5"H

SOLD AS
Set of 2

INTERIOR DETAIL
Painted

WEIGHT
A.	 3lbs

B.	 4lbs

FINISH

Macassar Ebony
9.5"L

7"W

3.5"H

3.5"H

12.5"L


